
MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S3A – Senior, 29. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 30 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 300 300 300 900

2 24 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 300 300 293 893

3 23 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 205 234 235 674

4 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 213 210 190 613

5 3 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 143 254 210 607

6 25 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 300 70 220 590

7 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-005 238 175 169 582

8 26 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 0 196 300 496

9 18 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 185 193 106 484

10 19 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-026 0 300 150 450

11 5 Slezáková Andrea CZE 37-049 110 0 93 203

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S3A – Junior, 29. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 12 Šic Petr CZE 241-23 300 270 272 842

2 20 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 295 186 300 781

3 14 Venitz Václav CZE 37-147 300 135 300 735

4 15 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 117 165 300 582

5 22 Michnik Tomáš CZE 437-87 227 300 0 527

6 7 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 128 200 137 465

7 6 Pavka Daniel CZE 37-037 300 54 102 456

8 11 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-075 242 116 72 430

9 13 Šic Viktor CZE 241-24 90 0 150 240

10 10 Železný Andrej CZE 37-113 109 0 0 109

11 28 Krušina Daniel CZE 124-063 55 0 0 55

12 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S3A – Senior, 30. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 300 300 280 880

2 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-005 154 263 300 717

3 24 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 128 253 300 681

4 5 Slezáková Andrea CZE 37-049 225 140 300 665

5 25 Pazour Petr CZE 124-008 150 270 230 650

6 19 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-026 300 130 215 645

7 30 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 300 0 300 600

8 18 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 120 245 220 585

9 23 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 300 125 120 545

10 3 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 175 117 240 532

11 26 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 250 142 109 501

12 29 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 0 117 148 265

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S3A – Junior, 30. 4.

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 20 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 300 300 295 895

2 10 Železný Andrej CZE 37-113 300 230 300 830

3 11 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-075 300 222 163 685

4 13 Šic Viktor CZE 241-24 230 300 115 645

5 12 Šic Petr CZE 241-23 300 136 194 630

6 6 Pavka Daniel CZE 37-037 0 300 230 530

7 15 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 163 230 90 483

8 7 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 300 66 66 432

9 14 Venitz Václav CZE 37-147 142 236 0 378

10 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 0 58 252 310

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S4A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 159 125 139 423

2 30 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 151 72 133 356

3 24 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 178 74 103 355

4 23 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 156 141 57 354

5 18 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 67 81 126 274

6 19 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-026 121 61 58 240

7 3 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 157 68 0 225

8 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-005 – 0 136 136

9-10 5 Slezáková Andrea CZE 37-049 0 0 0 0

9-10 26 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S4A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 6 Pavka Daniel CZE 37-037 180 137 115 432

2 13 Šic Viktor CZE 241-24 180 0 180 360

3 20 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 89 92 124 305

4 12 Šic Petr CZE 241-23 142 64 37 243

5 7 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 68 107 55 230

6 10 Železný Andrej CZE 37-113 170 0 38 208

7 14 Venitz Václav CZE 37-147 86 0 93 179

8 28 Krušina Daniel CZE 124-063 41 0 104 145

9 22 Michnik Tomáš CZE 437-87 70 38 0 108

10 11 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-075 0 0 62 62

11 15 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 0 10 – 10

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S6A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 23 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 92 96 153 341

2 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 124 113 74 311

3 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-005 117 87 106 310

4 19 Pastuszek Petr CZE 437-026 69 124 112 305

5 30 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 72 91 95 258

6 18 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 106 70 80 256

7 32 Souček Josef CZE 123-033 53 50 62 165

8 3 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 0 70 92 162

9 5 Slezáková Andrea CZE 37-049 50 44 57 151

10 24 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 88 61 0 149

11 29 Marek Roman CZE 124-007 52 0 67 119

12 31 Křížek Michal CZE 123-030 0 60 0 60

13 26 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 0 0 38 38

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S6A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 11 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-075 79 73 180 332

2 20 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 82 86 66 234

3 12 Šic Petr CZE 241-23 74 65 63 202

4 6 Pavka Daniel CZE 37-037 96 0 63 159

5 7 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 45 54 52 151

6 15 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 72 62 0 134

7 10 Železný Andrej CZE 37-113 47 0 83 130

8 14 Venitz Václav CZE 37-147 72 49 0 121

9 13 Šic Viktor CZE 241-24 0 77 0 77

10 27 Fadrný Martin CZE 124-069 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S9A – Senior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 3 Tržilová Viktorie CZE 37-042 180 180 134 494

2 24 Ferbas Josef CZE 87-82 44 82 180 306

3 2 Kolář Zdeněk CZE 37-001 0 115 180 295

4 18 Kucharzyk Jan CZE 437-002 180 43 60 283

5 4 Broný Pavel CZE 37-005 167 50 47 264

6 23 Chalupa Jaromír CZE 20-005 160 80 0 240

7 30 Kučka Milan CZE 124-003 0 98 – 98

8 26 Marčák Pavel CZE 124-068 0 0 0 0

Kolo (sek)



MČR

Letovice 2023

29-30. 4. 2023

S9A – Junior

Pozice # Závodník Licence
Celkem

1 2 3 (sek)

1 11 Redlich Jakub CZE 37-075 180 132 87 399

2 13 Šic Viktor CZE 241-24 139 96 156 391

3 7 Rudzanová Denisa CZE 37-130 100 107 129 336

4 6 Pavka Daniel CZE 37-037 57 180 88 325

5 14 Venitz Václav CZE 37-147 116 121 79 316

6 12 Šic Petr CZE 241-23 80 88 103 271

7 10 Železný Andrej CZE 37-113 154 0 86 240

8 20 Stopa Jan CZE 437-065 88 62 70 220

9 15 Krejdl Jakub CZE 37-145 66 – – 66

Kolo (sek)
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